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Violation Code & Description
Plea

Post-Court Docket

Current BalanceDisposition Due DatePay Plan Amt Plan Date Judgement

12440

12440-1

Alejos, Edward Nacho T 3259 Expired Drivers License

11/15/2025

1   $552.50

02/19/2026    $0.00

12411

12411-1

Bonner, Jessica Paige 3001 Speeding To 76

12/18/2025

1   $225.00

02/19/2026    $0.00

12310

12310-1

Bruce, Austin Michael 3590 Driving Around Emergency Vehicle

11/15/2025

1   $274.30

02/19/2026    $0.00

12449

12449-1

Concha, Mark Nmn 3103 No Dl

11/18/2025

1   $297.70

02/19/2026    $0.00

12449

12449-2

Concha, Mark Nmn 3001-A Speeding In School Zone

11/18/2025

2   $440.70

02/19/2026    $0.00

12729

12729-1

Dolman, Trinity Rykel 3001-8 Speeding 16-20 Mph Over Limit

12/16/2025

1   $243.00

02/19/2026    $0.00

012445

012445-1

Dowdy, Edwin Garrett 3241 Open Container

11/16/2025

1   $267.80

02/19/2026    $0.00

012445

012445-2

Dowdy, Edwin Garrett 3800 Minor In Possession Of Alcohol

11/16/2025

2   $254.80

02/19/2026    $0.00

012446

012446-1

Dowdy, Edwin Garrett 5000 Minor In Possession - Tobacco

11/16/2025

1   $280.80

02/19/2026    $0.00

012446

012446-2

Dowdy, Edwin Garrett 6004 Disorderly Conduct Noise- Public

11/16/2025

2   $253.50

02/19/2026    $0.00

12447

12447-1

Dowdy, Edwin Garrett 3049 No Proof Of Liability Insurance

11/16/2025

1   $375.70

02/19/2026    $0.00

12447

12447-2

Dowdy, Edwin Garrett 3240 Possession Of Drug Paraphernalia

11/16/2025

2   $312.00

02/19/2026    $0.00

12277

12277-1

Moore, Zion 3240 Possession Of Drug Paraphernalia

12/19/2025

1   $240.00

02/19/2026    $0.00

27788

27788-3

Moore, Zion 3333 Violate Written Promise To Appear

06/30/2019

3   $166.53

G PFP 02/19/2026    $0.00

12011

12011-1

Ortega, Jonathan Porfirio 3103 No Dl

01/16/2026

1   $229.00

02/19/2026    $0.00

12054

12054-1

Powers, Clinton Rance 3316 Backed When Unsafe

11/19/2025

1    $93.60

02/19/2026    $0.00

12728

12728-1

Reggie, Bertha Wills 3259 Expired Drivers License

11/12/2025

1   $304.20

Driving while license invalid

02/19/2026    $0.00

Notes:

012131

012131-1

Rogers, Robert 3103 No Dl

12/05/2025

1   $229.00

02/19/2026    $0.00

012131

012131-2

Rogers, Robert 3001-A Speeding In School Zone

12/05/2025

2   $339.00

02/19/2026    $0.00

12853

12853-1

Rowe, Jared Blake 4000 Public Intoxication

11/15/2025

1   $319.80

02/19/2026    $0.00

12312

12312-1

Smith, Landon Page 3241 Open Container

12/20/2025

1   $206.00

02/19/2026    $0.00

12326

12326-1

Spurloch, Timothy Deon 3049 No Proof Of Liability Insurance

12/02/2025

1   $289.00

02/19/2026    $0.00

012441

012441-1

Zapata, Kevin COBURNBAN Burn Ban

11/15/2025

1   $235.30

02/19/2026    $0.00

Total Cases:    23 Total Violators:    15


